BECOME A NIAGARA RIVER YACHT CLUB WEBSITE SPONSOR

\$50 Yearly Sponsorship Fee Includes:

- Your Business Ad Piece Located on The NRYC Sponsor Page
- Your Internet Business Link & Contact Information on Sponsor Page
- 1 Year Viewing Starting on Day of Agreement
- Order of Listings Will Be Based on Earliest Agreement Start Date
- Make Check Payable to: Niagara River Yacht Club
- Include Web Material Wanting to be Displayed (Business Card, Contact Info, etc.).
- Send USPS or Drop-off at NRYC Mailbox:

Attn: NRYC Webmaster 346 River Road North Tonawanda, NY 14120

• Download, Print, Complete NRYC Website Sponsorship Agreement

Niagara River Yacht Club Website Sponsorship Agreement

-(Business Name)- agree to become a NRYC Internet Website sponsor on -(Date)- at the annual rate of \$50 (1 year from date of agreement). I (Sponsor Name) will supply Information regarding my business that may include a business card, web-link, or othe advertisement information that can fit within an 8"x10" standard MSWord or PDF document, will be placed on the NRYC Sponsor Page of the Niagara River Yacht Club Website. I understand the NRYC is not responsible for any business transaction that may occurred from your advertisement on the Niagara River Yacht Club Website. The NRYC understands that all sponsors will operate in good faith to all clients obtained from this Sponsorship Ad. NRYC holds the right to cancel website sponsorship if any good faith violations occur. The list of sponsors will be determined by the earliest initia agreement date. The Niagara River Yacht Club appreciates your website sponsorship.	<u> </u>
-(Business Name)- agree to become a NRYC Internet Website sponsor on	-(Sponsor's Name)-
agree to become a NRYC Internet Website sponsor on -(Date)- at the annual rate of \$50 (1 year from date of agreement). I (Sponsor Name) will supply Information regarding my business that may include a business card, web-link, or othe advertisement information that can fit within an 8"x10" standard MSWord or PDI document, will be placed on the NRYC Sponsor Page of the Niagara River Yacht Club Website. I understand the NRYC is not responsible for any business transaction that may occurred from your advertisement on the Niagara River Yacht Club Website. The NRYC understands that all sponsors will operate in good faith to all clients obtained from this Sponsorship Ad. NRYC holds the right to cancel website sponsorship if any good faith violations occur. The list of sponsors will be determined by the earliest initia agreement date. The Niagara River Yacht Club appreciates your website sponsorship.	of
at the annual rate of \$50 (1 year from date of agreement). I (Sponsor Name) will supply Information regarding my business that may include a business card, web-link, or othe advertisement information that can fit within an 8"x10" standard MSWord or PDF document, will be placed on the NRYC Sponsor Page of the Niagara River Yacht Club Website. I understand the NRYC is not responsible for any business transaction that may occurred from your advertisement on the Niagara River Yacht Club Website. The NRYC understands that all sponsors will operate in good faith to all clients obtained from this Sponsorship Ad. NRYC holds the right to cancel website sponsorship if any good faith violations occur. The list of sponsors will be determined by the earliest initia agreement date. The Niagara River Yacht Club appreciates your website sponsorship.	-(Business Name)-
at the annual rate of \$50 (1 year from date of agreement). I (Sponsor Name) will supply Information regarding my business that may include a business card, web-link, or othe advertisement information that can fit within an 8"x10" standard MSWord or PDF document, will be placed on the NRYC Sponsor Page of the Niagara River Yacht Club Website. I understand the NRYC is not responsible for any business transaction that may occurred from your advertisement on the Niagara River Yacht Club Website. The NRYC understands that all sponsors will operate in good faith to all clients obtained from this Sponsorship Ad. NRYC holds the right to cancel website sponsorship if any good faith violations occur. The list of sponsors will be determined by the earliest initia agreement date. The Niagara River Yacht Club appreciates your website sponsorship. Signature:	agree to become a NRYC Internet Website sponsor on
Information regarding my business that may include a business card, web-link, or othe advertisement information that can fit within an 8"x10" standard MSWord or PDF document, will be placed on the NRYC Sponsor Page of the Niagara River Yacht Club Website. I understand the NRYC is not responsible for any business transaction that may occurred from your advertisement on the Niagara River Yacht Club Website. The NRYC understands that all sponsors will operate in good faith to all clients obtained from this Sponsorship Ad. NRYC holds the right to cancel website sponsorship if any good faith violations occur. The list of sponsors will be determined by the earliest initia agreement date. The Niagara River Yacht Club appreciates your website sponsorship. Signature:	-(Date)-
occurred from your advertisement on the Niagara River Yacht Club Website. The NRYO understands that all sponsors will operate in good faith to all clients obtained from this Sponsorship Ad. NRYC holds the right to cancel website sponsorship if any good faith violations occur. The list of sponsors will be determined by the earliest initia agreement date. The Niagara River Yacht Club appreciates your website sponsorship. Signature:	at the annual rate of \$50 (1 year from date of agreement). I (Sponsor Name) will supply Information regarding my business that may include a business card, web-link, or other advertisement information that can fit within an 8"x10" standard MSWord or PDF document, will be placed on the NRYC Sponsor Page of the Niagara River Yacht Club Website.
Signature:	I understand the NRYC is not responsible for any business transaction that may occurred from your advertisement on the Niagara River Yacht Club Website. The NRYC understands that all sponsors will operate in good faith to all clients obtained from this Sponsorship Ad. NRYC holds the right to cancel website sponsorship if any good faith violations occur. The list of sponsors will be determined by the earliest initial agreement date.
	The Niagara River Yacht Club appreciates your website sponsorship.
	Signature:
Date:	Date:

Please email your business information to: NRYC Webmaster Brian – briwillison@gmail.com Or send to: NRYC, 346 River Rd, North Tonawanda, NY 14120